
Cactus White Sox - Alex Quintor

Saturday, March 22, 2025 3:00 PM Espee F3 AZ Sol  at  Cactus White Sox

Saturday, March 29, 2025 3:00 PM Espee F3 Cactus White Sox  at  Knights

Saturday, April 5, 2025 3:00 PM Espee F3 Dukes  at  Cactus White Sox

Saturday, April 12, 2025 9:30 AM Pima East Cactus White Sox  at  Bambinos

Saturday, April 19, 2025 3:00 PM Espee F3 American Made  at  Cactus White Sox

Saturday, April 26, 2025 3:00 PM Espee F3 Cactus White Sox  at  Sharks

Saturday, May 3, 2025 9:30 AM Pima East Dodgers  at  Cactus White Sox

Saturday, May 10, 2025 3:00 PM Espee F3 Cactus White Sox  at  AZ Sol

Saturday, May 17, 2025 3:00 PM Espee F3 Knights  at  Cactus White Sox

Saturday, May 24, 2025 3:00 PM Espee F3 Cactus White Sox  at  Dukes

Spring 2025 Season - Cactus White Sox (7U Major Division)

East Valley Baseball Schedule*
Coach Alex Quintor


